"“*.s‘fllgii‘-‘f

# Grado Cognome e Nome

1 Sig. RECCHIA Piero

2 Ten. TACCONI Enzo

3 S.Ten TRUMPY Ugo

4 Magg. D'ALESSANDRO Carmine
5 Ten. LIGUORI Salvatore

6 Ten. FORNARA Andrea

7 1°Cap UNZAMU Paolo

8 S.Ten GALLINA Vittorio

9 Ten. GARIZIO Amedeo

10 Sig. SCACCIONI Gianfranco
11 Serg. GARDA Alex

12 Ten. DE VALLE Andrea

13 Ten. VASCHETTI Ferruccio
14 Ten. GIROLDI Massimo

15 C.M. COMERO Paolo

16 Magg. BELLOGINI Francesco
17 Sig.ra GARIZIO Stefania

18 Gen.B. MACCO Pier Luigi

19 C.le FORNARA Luigi

20 Gen.B. RUSSO Vincenzo

21 Ten. MIRARCHI Vincenzo
22 Sig. PARETI Marco

23 Mil. LO DICO Annibale

24 Ten. AIMONE Lucio

25 Cap. GIANNETTO Paolo

26 Ten.  SAVOINI Ovel

27 S.Ten PIZIO Roberto

28 1°Cap ZIGNONE Marco

Trofeo Gen. D. Delio COSTANZO
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE TIRATORI

Sezione
BORGOSESIA
NOVARA
NOVARA
VERCELLI
TORINO
NOVARA
TORINO
BORGOSESIA
NOVARA
NOVARA
TORINO
TORINO
MONTEROSI
BORGOSESIA
Ass. CARRISTI
MONTEROSI
NOVARA
C.FORESTALE
VERCELLI
VERCELLI
NOVARA
BORGOSESIA
TORINO
BORGOSESIA
TORINO
BORGOSESIA
MONTEROSI
BORGOSESIA

Bers.1 Bers.2 Totale tiratore

96
95
91
93
85
83
84
81
80
82
79
78
77
69
72
81
87
74
80
65
72
64
83
52
70
64
65
15

97
95
93
87
95
94
92
94
93
91
91
89
90
97
92
81
74
86
74
88
79
84
61
86
61
56
42
39

193
190
184
180
180
177
176
175
173
173
170
167
167
166
164
162
161
160
154
153
151
148
144
138
131
120
107

54
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Sezione
NOVARA
TORINO
BORGOSESIA
VERCELLI
MONTEROSI
Ass. CARRISTI
C.FORESTALE

Tirat
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Punti
232,71
206,33
202,00
162,33
145,33






